
2024 AR-500
Tier 1 and Tier 2 Rankings

APPLICANT NAME PROJECT NAME
AVERAGE 

SCORE
TIER 1 
RANK AMOUNT BY TIER 

FUNDED AMOUNT 
TOTALS

 R&R Committee 
Decision

Our House OH Family Housing Project 129 1 162,568.00$             162,568.00$             Approved
BCD Beyond Shelter 116 2 47,187.00$               47,187.00$               Approved
People Trust DV Bonus 114 3 192,824.00$             192,824.00$             Approved
People Trust AR Managemt Info Sys Priority 4 99,210.00$               99,210.00$               Approved
People Trust PT Family Housing Project 108 5 266,913.00$             266,913.00$             Approved
People Trust Joseph Program 104 6 40,581.00$               40,581.00$               Approved
People Trust S+C #44 103 7 686,471.00$             822,775.00$             Approved
People Trust S+C #43 101 8 957,714.00$             1,094,018.00$          Approved

2,453,468.00$         2,726,076.00$         

City of Little Rock Planning Grant 152,449.00$             Approved

People Trust S+C #44
People Trust S+C #43

Tier 2 Total 2,726,076.00$         Total CoC ARD

TIER 2

Total

136,304.00$                    
136,304.00$                    
272,608.00$                    

 10% of CoC ARD


	Tier Rankings

